2018

IGE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
LITHUANIA
Kaunas
Division | - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Shoots/
Catches

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 21 APR 2018

*
Initial Registration 21 APR 2018

CRO - Croatia

Height
m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

JAZBEC Josip
TADIC Marko
SILOVIC Borna
PUZIC Ivan
BLAGUS Mislav
VEDLIN Domen
SAKIC Marko
JANKOVIC Ivan
ZANOSKI Tomislav
SIJAN Ivan
MILICIC Matija
FICUR Bruno
BRINE David
BRENCUN lvan
KANAET Dominik
SENZEL Nikola
RENDULIC Borna
JARCOQV Luka
KEGALJ Bruno
VUKOJA Luka
NIKOLIC Vito

30 TOMLJENOVIC Mate

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
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Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Name

SACILOTTO Enio
BREGANT Bruno
KOLOMBO Danijel
BELINIC Marko Antonio
MAXWELL Jeffrey
FRANKOVIC Jurica

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 25
Average height: 1.82/6'0"
Average weight: 85/187

1.85/6'1"
1.80/511"
1.72/58"
1.78/5'10"
1.81/5'11"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5'11"
1.87/62"
1.75/59"
1.90/6'3"
1.87/62"
1.80/5'11"
1.85/6'1"
1.81/5'11"
1.81/5'11"
1.75/59"
1.92/6'4"
1.80/5'11"
1.93/6'4"
1.80/5'11"
1.90/6'3"
1.80/5'11"

90/198
83/183
80/176
80/176
81/179
83/183
80/176
92 /203
83/183
90/ 198
89 /196
85/187
89 /196
86 /190
85/187
751165
93 /205
84 /185
93 /205
781172
781172
82/181

4 DEC 1995
3 MAR 1986
27 SEP 1993
15 FEB 1996
10 JUN 1991
21 DEC 1986
13 APR 1994
24 JAN 1995
3 MAR 1984
2 JUN 1990
13 FEB 1996
19 JAN 1998
6 JAN 1985
30 AUG 1991
6 MAY 1991
7 SEP 1992
25 MAR 1992
6 NOV 1996
27 JUN 1996
14 FEB 1995
6 MAR 1998
3 AUG 1993

Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Annecy
Medvescak Zagreb
KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Lowen Frankfurt
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Gjovik

Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
MHK Dubnica Nad Vahom
Medvescak Zagreb
Vityaz Podolsk
KHL Zagreb
Medvescak Zagreb
Sorhaga Alingsas
Medvescak Zagreb
Annecy

Citizenship Date of Birth
ITA 23 JUL 1958
CRO 2 MAY 1958
CRO 20 OCT 1975
CRO 22 FEB 1973
CAN 28 DEC 1984
CRO 18 SEP 1975

GK Goalkeeper

R

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward

No Jersey number Pos  Position

L  Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

3310
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